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Turnerinnen K5

Rg Name
1 Lola Vuilleumier
2 Nadia Hugli
3 Loanne Kupper
4 Marie Anker
5 Donika Syla
6 Ines Rudaz
Anna Lauper
8 Cléa Chételat
9 Emma Barbier
10 Emma Falchini
Lara Basler
Maurane Fuhrer
13 Hannah Manser
14 Lea Hofer
15 Lucie Glassey
16 Léa Robert
17 Julia Reinmann
18 Shila Henzi
19 Anne-Lia Wittwer
Maena Klay
21 Joann Aeberhard
Raja Muller
23 Lara Gehret
24 Camille Trummer
25 Anja Thoni
26 Aurelia Schwab
27 Chiara Ryter
Larissa Brawand
29 Jael Wellenreiter
Anna Brugger
31 Evelyne Mollet
32 Jana Zingg
Rosine Chételat
34 Dominique Ressnig
35 Sayane Mamin
36 Leonie Ott
37 Anna-Lisa Voigt
38 Yasmina Grossenbacher
39 Jennifer Prentler
40 Lia Steiner
41 Lola Paroz
42 Leona Frantzen
42 Leoni Pieper
44 Céline Giger
Alessia Meister
46 Anina Beck
Jill Maurer
48 Sara Riifenacht
49 lLara Berva
Anina Loosli
Lara Christen
Janine Schmutz
53 Halina Fankhauser
Muriel Berger
55 Julie Andres

Jg
04
00
05
05
04
04
03
04
03
00
03
06
02
04
04
06
05
03
05
05
02
05
03
04
02
04
03
01
03
03
03
05
04
02
00
04
05
03
03
02
04
01
04
03
05
02
04
04
05
06
05
03
02
06
04

Verein

Fémina-Sport Glovelier
Team Agres Val de Ruz
FSG Colombier

FSG Colombier
Fémina-Sport Glovelier
FSG Colombier

SGV Biren a. A.
Fémina-Sport Glovelier
Agres Le Landeron
Team Agres Val de Ruz
SGV Buren a. A.

FSG Colombier

TV Kirchberg BE

TV Stettlen

Gym La Coudre
Fémina-Sport Glovelier
Gym Center Emme
GETU Brugg

BTV BERN
Fémina-Sport Glovelier
TV Orpund

Gym Center Emme
GETU Frutigen

FSG Tavannes

Getu Meiringen

BTV BERN

Getu Melchnau

GETU Brugg

TV Thun-Strattligen
GETU Frutigen

Gym Center Emme
Gym Center Emme
FSG Tavannes

Gym Center Emme
Team Agres Val de Ruz
Getu Meiringen

FSG St-Imier

SGV Biiren a. A.

GETU Frutigen

TV Kirchberg BE

FSG Tavannes

SGV Biren a. A.

Getu Melchnau

TV Thun-Strattligen
TV Lyss

TV Kirchberg BE

BTV BERN

TV Lyss

SGV Biren a. A.

TV Belp

TV Orpund

BTV BERN

Gym Center Emme
Gym Center Emme
Getu Melchnau

Boden
9.70
9.35
9.15
9.10
9.50
9.30
9.25
9.15
9.10
9.45
9.05
9.20
9.15
9.45
9.60
9.20
9.10
9.35
8.70
9.25
9.05
9.15
9.15
9.40
8.95
8.70
9.20
9.05
9.15
9.25
8.80
8.75
8.75
8.75
9.15
8.75
8.90
8.70
8.85
8.70
9.30
9.20
8.70
9.40
8.95
8.95
8.70
8.80
8.70
8.60
8.85
8.95
8.45
8.70
8.70

Ring Sprung
9.65 9.0
9.50 9.40
9.45 9.65
9.60 9.50
9.45 9.35
9.45 9.30
9.40 9.0
9.50 9.10
9.15 9.30
9.35 8.65
9.15 9.10
8.80 9.35
9.10 9.15
8.65 9.10
8.85 885
9.20 8.90
8.85 9.00
8.90 8.80
9.05 9.20
9.05 8.85
8.95 9.10
8.80 8.60
9.05 9.15
9.15 8.60
8.75 9.25
8.50 9.15
8.35 9.10
8.20 9.0
8.80 875
8.75 850
8.95 8.60
9.10 8.65
9.00 8.65
9.15 8.65
8.60 8.65
8.60 9.15
8.50 8.85
9.10 8.90
8.85 855
8.75 9.00
8.40 855
8.50 7.80
8.20 9.00
8.90 840
8.15 885
8.75 8.65
8.60 9.05
835 870
8.20 8.65
8.15 8.65
8.05 875
7.95 8.50
8.85 855
8.50 850
8.45 870

Reck
9.20
9.60
9.55
9.30
9.15
9.30
9.30
9.25
9.35
9.30
9.45
9.40
9.25
9.40
9.25
9.20
9.45
9.15
9.15
8.95
8.90
9.45
8.60
8.75
8.90
9.45
9.15
9.15
9.05
9.25
9.35
9.10
9.20
9.00
9.15
8.95
9.20
8.70
9.10
8.85
8.90
9.55
9.15
8.30
9.05
8.55
8.55
8.95
9.20
9.35
9.10
9.35
8.85
9.00
8.80

Seite 1von 3

Total A
3795 G
37.85S
37.80 B
37.50 *
37.45 *
37.35 *
37.35 *
37.00 *
36.90 *
36.75 *
36.75 *
36.75 *
36.65 *
36.60 *
36.55 *
36.50 *
36.40 *
36.20 *
36.10 *
36.10 *
36.00 *
36.00 *
35.95 *
35.90 *
35.85 *
35.80 *
35.80 *
35.80 *
35.75 *
35.75 *
35.70 *
35.60 *
35.60 *
35.55 *
35.55 *
35.45 *
35.45 *
35.40 *
35.35 *
35.30 *
35.15 *
35.05 *
35.05 *
35.00 *
35.00 *
34.90

34.90

34.80

34.75

34.75

34.75

34.75

34.70

34.70

34.65
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Turnerinnen K5

Rg Name Jg Verein Boden Ring Sprung Reck Total A
Livia Cotting 02 Getu Spiez-Einigen 880 830 8.75 8.80 34.65
57 Laura Kiinzi 04 GETU Frutigen 890 830 880 860 34.60
58 Melissande Brandt 03 FSG Ancienne La Chaux-de-Fonr 890 825 840 9.00 34.55
59 Jana Friedli 05 TV Belp 8.65 8.25 8.65 8.95 34.50
Anja Kreienbhl 05 Getu Melchnau 880 795 825 950 34.50
61 Noélle Sommer 02 TV Kirchberg BE 8.80 9.00 7.85 8.80 34.45
Nelia Lauper 04 TV Kallnach 8.65 7.65 9.10 9.05 34.45
63 Kim Aeschbacher 01 SGV Biiren a. A. 825 860 880 875 34.40
Mia Nhan Duc 03 GETU Briigg 845 850 865 880 34.40
65 Céline Schiipbach 02 TV Thun-Strattligen 890 8.00 8.50 8.95 34.35
Anna Spring 04 TV Zollikofen 9.40 7.35 8.90 8.70 34.35
67 Vanessa Bigler 05 TV Belp 860 860 9.05 805 34.30
Melanie Brawand 04 GETU Briigg 890 860 850 830 34.30
69 Chloé Cividino 06 Agres Le Landeron 8.70 8.85 7.90 8.80 34.25
Lia Perrot 03 GETU Briigg 8.85 840 840 8.60 34.25
Miranda Wimberger 06 Gym Center Emme 890 8.35 8.35 8.65 34.25
Afra Nageli 01 Getu Meiringen 860 815 855 895 34.25
73 Matilda Camenzind 06 BTV BERN 840 805 870 9.00 34.15
74 Nicole Burkhalter 02 Getu Meiringen 8.65 8.15 8.75 8.55 34.10
Elena Diener 05 TV Belp 9.00 8.10 840 8.60 34.10
76 Manon Singele 01 GymJuniors La Chaux-de-Fond: 875 8.15 825 890 34.05
Céline Wyss 01 TV Kirchberg BE 870 7.75 850 9.10 34.05
78 Ramona Brechbiihl 01 TV Kirchberg BE 830 870 840 855 33.95
Kristina Duric 02 Getu Meiringen 895 795 855 850 33.95
80 Lisa Siegenthaler 02 TV Kirchberg BE 9.20 8.10 810 845 33.85
81 Noélle Stauffer 02 TV Orpund 895 875 810 8.00 33.80
Amandine Moreau 05 Neuchatel Gym 855 815 835 875 33.80
83 Jacina Schenk 03 GETU Briigg 895 845 845 785 33.70
Eva Leimgruber 03 FSG Ancienne La Chaux-de-Fon:  8.50 7.65 8.65 8.90 33.70
85 Patrizia Ruger 04 TV Orpund 835 825 840 8.60 33.60
86 Lea Meir 04 TV Belp 855 815 860 8.25 33.55
Sophie Rossel 04 GETU Brigg 845 815 820 875 33.55
88 Nina Fuhrer 03 Getu Spiez-Einigen 895 790 875 7.90 33.50
Jessica Aubry 05 FSG St-Imier 930 790 845 7.85 33.50
90 Michele Preiswerk 04 TV Belp 840 825 810 870 33.45
Nuria Streit 04 BTV BERN 810 820 840 875 33.45
Sarah Zimmermann 02 BTV BERN 890 805 7.80 870 33.45
93 Delphie Andres 06 Getu Melchnau 895 7.20 890 835 33.40
Milena Schranz 05 Getu Spiez-Einigen 8.70 7.05 8.55 9.10 33.40
95 Fabienne Affolter 00 SGV Biiren a. A. 8.75 8.25 790 845 33.35
96 Sarina Aebisegger 02 TV Kirchberg BE 800 785 9.30 810 33.25
97 Mabhira Minder 04 GETU Brigg 845 7.20 865 890 33.20
98 Emily Da Parée 01 Neuchatel Gym 835 855 740 880 33.10
99 Laura Ruger 00 TV Orpund 9.15 7.80 8.50 7.50 32.95
100 Maria Karajiannis 02 BTV BERN 865 7.70 790 8.65 32.90
101 Julia Gerber 05 FSG St-Imier 835 785 7.60 8.65 32.45
Eva Cardellicchio 06 Neuchatel Gym 835 740 785 8385 3245
Emilia Abraha 04 TV Belp 865 730 7.90 8.60 3245
104 Janina Dietrich 05 Getu Spiez-Einigen 7.05 7.95 8.40 8.85 32.25
105 Svenja Gribi 05 TV Lyss 730 820 805 850 32.05
106 Sonja Kiinzli 00 TV Thun-Strattligen 815 7.25 795 855 31.90
107 Djellza Musolli 05 FSG St-Imier 865 6.25 835 820 31.45
108 Tess Walti 03 GymJuniors La Chaux-de-Fond« 8.20 7.35 7.40 8.15 31.10
109 Sanne Fuhrer 06 Getu Spiez-Einigen 7.95 7.10 7.75 8.15 30.95
110 Sara Cardellicchio 04 Neuchatel Gym 840 7.85 520 9.10 30.55
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Turnerinnen K5

Rg Name Jg Verein Boden Ring Sprung Reck Total A
111 Rahel Wiirth 00 GETU Minchenbuchsee 8.65 6.45 7.30 8.05 30.45
112 Céline Christen 99 TV Seedorf 7.60 5.45 8.20 8.40 29.65
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Turnerinnen K6

Rg Name Jg Verein Boden Ring Sprung Reck Total A
1 Camille Chaignat 04 Fémina-Sport Glovelier 950 950 930 9.20 3750G
2 Staschia Meier 03 SGV Buren a. A. 9.30 9.40 9.40 9.35 3745S
3 Héloise Guye-Bergeret 00 Team Agrées Val de Ruz 920 9.20 945 950 37.358B
4 Elina Wyss 04 Gym Center Emme 9.15 9.05 940 9.55 37.15*
5 Lia Sommer 00 Gym Center Emme 9.45 9.15 9.15 9.35 37.10 *

Nina Mosimann 01 GETU Frutigen 9.40 9.00 9.30 9.40 37.10*

7 Elina Seiler 02 TV Thun-Strattligen 9.50 9.05 8.95 9.55 37.05 *
8 Juliette Montavon 02 Fémina-Sport Glovelier 930 940 935 890 3695 *
9 Jade Chevroulet 00 Team Agrées Val de Ruz 930 930 9.20 9.10 3690 *
10 Tamara Lengacher 98 TV Thun-Strattligen 895 9.25 930 9.25 36.75*
11 Flavie Beuchat 05 Fémina-Sport Glovelier 9.40 9.25 9.25 8.80 36.70 *
Eloise Seuret 02 Fémina-Sport Glovelier 9.55 9.20 8.80 9.15 36.70 *

13 Anna Kaufmann 01 GETU Frutigen 9.50 9.40 8.90 8.85 36.65 *
14 Jasmin Fankhauser 02 BTV BERN 8.90 9.35 9.20 9.00 36.45 *
Lena Knori 03 Getu Meiringen 9.15 885 9.05 9.40 36.45*

16 Nora Crétin 02 Fémina-Sport Glovelier 8.95 9.20 8.90 9.20 36.25 *
Tabea Biichler 02 TV Lyss 9.40 9.15 890 8.80 36.25*

18 Nathalie Riittimann 00 Gym Center Emme 9.30 9.20 9.00 8.65 36.15 *

19 Cassandre Delacour 02 FSG Colombier 950 9.00 830 9.15 3595*

20 Flavia Lanz 00 TV Thun-Strattligen 865 935 9.00 890 3590*

21 Anna Streit 01 TV Belp 935 860 9.20 8.70 35.85*

22 Selina Fankhauser 97 GETU Briigg 885 9.15 945 835 3580*

23 Alexandra Senn 00 TV Kallnach 895 9.10 870 890 3565*

24 Livia Pauli 03 TV Zollikofen 9.20 9.00 860 875 3555*

25 Carmen Egger 01 TV Belp 8.95 8.75 8.90 8.90 35.50

Zoé Oppliger 04 BTV BERN 9.40 870 825 9.15 35.50

27 Hannah Camenzind 03 BTV BERN 9.00 875 930 840 3545

Maria Dubach 99 TV Thun-Strattligen 885 860 870 9.30 3545
29 Leonie Nyfeler 00 Gym Center Emme 870 885 890 895 3540
30 Ramona Eggimann 03 TV Belp 9.15 9.00 805 9.15 35.35
Sarah Ruppanner 04 TV Belp 890 890 850 9.05 35.35
Nolwenn Delacour 02 FSG Colombier 9.20 880 840 895 3535
33 Océane Amez-Droz 98 FSG Ancienne La Chaux-de-Foni 8.85  8.85 9.00 8.60 35.30
34 Paula Benz 99 TV Thun-Strattligen 895 890 865 875 35.25
Jeanine Kirchhofer 97 TV Thun-Strattligen 865 850 870 9.40 35.25
Nadja Bigler 01 TV Belp 860 850 855 9.60 35.25
37 Leonie Eggenberg 03 BTV BERN 9.10 9.00 870 835 3515
Giulia Paone 00 Team Agrées Val de Ruz 885 865 875 890 35.15
39 Rosetta Stirnimann 03 BTV BERN 9.05 880 865 845 34.95
Michelle Mathys 01 TV Lyss 880 850 870 895 34.95
41 Marine Nussbaumer 02 FSG Ancienne La Chaux-de-Foni 895  8.45 8.60 870 34.70
42 Janelle Fankhauser 00 GETU Briigg 9.00 860 9.20 7.85 34.65
Anna Murri 01 SGV Biiren a. A. 895 845 870 855 34.65
44 Alissia Miller 00 GETU Briigg 930 865 860 800 34.55
Anna Knori 00 Getu Meiringen 9.00 8.50 8.85 8.20 34.55

46 Shelley Zweiacker 03 TV Thun-Strattligen 890 7.80 9.00 8.80 34.50

47 Malin Konig 00 TV Belp 9.15 8.25 875 825 3440

48 Aurélie Trummer 02 FSG Tavannes 8.60 9.00 8.40 8.30 34.30

49 Celine Hanni 01 Gym Center Emme 8.25 8.45 8.55 8.95 34.20

50 Eva Aebi 00 Gym Center Emme 8.80 8.40 8.20 8.65 34.05

51 Tamara Streit 00 Neuchatel Gym 9.25 830 835 805 33.95

52 Dominique Miiller 95 TV Wohlen BE 945 845 815 7.75 33.80

53 Andrea Marti 98 TV Thun-Strattligen 805 875 790 885 33.55

54 Jessica Ryser 00 GETU Brugg 8.20 8.75 8.45 8.10 33.50

55 Adrienne Michel 99 GETU Brugg 890 840 800 7.65 32.95



Turnerinnen K6

Rg Name

56 Lou Sonnenschein
57 Jessica Morel

58 Fiona Schmid

59 Kim Fischer

60 Claudia Kernen

Jg
02
01
03
99
98

Verein

TV Belp

Gym Center Emme
BTV BERN

TV Belp

TV Wohlen BE

Boden
9.05
8.50
8.95
8.60
8.65

Ring Sprung
8.20 835
8.60 845
7.70 8.10
8.00 7.95

7.20

8.15

Reck
7.30
7.30
7.80
7.65
6.00

Seite 2 von 2

Total A
32.90
32.85
32.55
32.20
30.00
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Turnerinnen K7

Rg Name Jg Verein Boden Ring Sprung Reck Total A
1 Julia Heiniger 98 Gym Center Emme 9.50 9.60 9.40 955 38.05G
2 Marine Berthoud 00 Team Agres Val de Ruz 945 940 9.25 945 3755S
3 Deborah Ryser 99 GETU Briigg 935 910 9.60 930 37.358B
4 Svenia Ruffiner 95 Gym Center Emme 9.05 930 950 940 37.25*
5 Lisa Witschi 95 BTV BERN 935 890 945 940 37.10*
6 Jasmin Grossenbacher 91 TV Orpund 945 890 9.35 9.30 37.00*
7 Iria Rodriguez 91 TV Lyss 9.05 930 950 9.05 3690 *
8 Sidonia Hobi 97 BTV BERN 875 940 940 930 36.85*
9 Chloé Wermeille 01 Fémina-Sport Glovelier 9.25 9.10 955 890 36.80*

10 Burkhalter Livia 98 BTV Bern 9.40 9.15 9.20 895 36.70*

11 Gwennaélle Delacour 96 FSG Colombier 9.45 9.15 890 9.10 36.60 *

11 Oriane Maitre 00 Fémina-Sport Glovelier 935 9.10 9.30 885 36.60*

13 Julia Shea 03 FSG Colombier 9.20 9.05 9.15 9.15 36.55*

14 Jessica Kilchhofer 96 GETU Brigg 950 8.15 890 950 36.05*

15 Michéle Hurni 97 Gym Center Emme 880 895 9.05 9.15 35.95

16 Katja Schiirch 98 TV Belp 865 880 9.20 9.20 35.85

17 Melissa Gosteli 96 TV Orpund 9.25 840 9.00 8.80 3545

18 Céline Fankhauser 98 BTV BERN 9.00 865 875 890 35.30

19 Astrid Schwerdtel 97 BTV BERN 860 860 9.10 8.85 35.15

19 Vera Rentsch 97 BTV BERN 9.05 8.00 8.95 9.15 35.15

21 Schneider Noemi 01 BTV BERN 9.05 795 890 8.90 34.80

22 Olivia Brigger 00 Team Agres Val de Ruz 845 850 9.00 8.80 34.75

22 Carolina Schroder 99 TV Thun-Strattligen 860 790 9.20 9.05 34.75

24 Carole Mader 96 TV Stettlen 9.20 850 850 8.45 34.65

25 Marine Habegger 00 Fémina-Sport Glovelier 835 830 9.10 8.35 34.10

26 Leanna Wey 98 GETU Brugg 8.70 7.75 9.00 8.60 34.05

27 Yela Galvan 00 Team Agres Val de Ruz 890 820 860 810 33.80

27 Lian Ryser 97 BTV BERN 895 740 890 8.55 33.80

29 Jana Pauli 97 TV Zollikofen 855 7.25 9.05 8.65 33.50

30 Romana Steck 95 Gym Center Emme 8.90 8.70 8.90 6.70 33.20

31 Simone Schwab 95 Gym Center Emme 850 790 830 810 32.80

32 Julia Luchsinger 97 GETU Frutigen 710 805 875 860 32.50

33 Loise Fritiger 00 Team Agres Val de Ruz 9.25 870 0.00 9.20 27.15
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Turnerinnen KD

Rg Name Jg Verein Boden Ring Sprung Reck Total A
1 Fiona Schwerdtel 94 BTV BERN 9.05 9.70 9.40 9.10 37.25G
2 Carla Rentsch 95 BTV BERN 9.40 9.20 9.00 9.30 36.90S
3 Martina Marti 88 TV Lyss 9.20 9.65 9.05 895 36.858B
4 Andrea Kienholz 83 BTV BERN 8.80 9.40 8.85 9.30 36.35*
5 Fabienne Racine 93 GETU Briigg 9.10 9.20 9.05 8.95 36.30 *
6 Rahel Kampf 95 BTV BERN 9.25 9.35 8.40 9.00 36.00 *
7 Silvia Flury 91 BTV BERN 890 930 875 8.85 35.80 *
8 Chloé Theurillat 93 FSG St-Imier 8.85 8.75 9.00 9.05 35.65
9 Jennifer Soprek 92 TV Kirchberg BE 860 935 880 875 35.50

10 Carole Zumwald 93 FSG St-Imier 875 830 9.20 8385 35.10

11 Tamara lvetic 94 Neuchatel Gym 830 850 9.25 8.85 34.90

12 Christa Zircher 92 TV Belp 8.20 9.00 8.80 8.75 34.75

13 Sirima Kiatprasert 91 BTV BERN 8.55 8.65 8.65 7.65 33.50

14 Maya Stalder 80 TV Zaziwil 8.15 800 850 820 32.85

15 Camille Tissot 93 Gym La Coudre 840 820 9.05 7.05 32.70

16 Larissa Dallenbach 93 BTV BERN 820 7.80 7.95 7.80 31.75



Turner K5

Rg Name
1 Julian Christen

2 Andrj Zimmermann

3 Christian Wirth
4 David Lidi
5 Luca Hofmann
6 Sheang-Li Pung
7 Thomas Wyss
8 Fabio Konig
9 Cédric Kuhn
10 Joél Gutmann
11 Kim Ddssegger

Turner K6

Rg Name
1 Wout De Graaf
2 Patrick Aegerter
3 Daniel Stucki
4 Max Eicher
5 Manuel Wey
6 Noel Jungi
7 Carlo Morand
8 Andrin Rickli
9 Jan Ryser
10 Nick Oppliger
11 Lukas Mader
12 Dominique Moser
13 Ivan Lithi
14 Tobias Aegerter

Turner K7

Rg Name
1 Andreas Gasser

2 David Haddenbruch
3 Patrick Mumenthaler

4 Lorenz Hirt
5 Loris Antelmi
6 Marco Navarra

Turner KH

Rg Name
1 Olivier Bur
2 Sandro Guinand
3 Adrian Frutig

g
01
99
02
06
02
02
02
02
06
00
03

Jg
98
98
99
96
95
96
99
03
96
02
94
99
00
00

Jg
81
93

96
99
94
89

g
75
85
90

Verein
TV Orpund

Turnverein Aarberg

TV Lyss

FSG Tavannes
TV Kirchberg BE
GETU Brigg

TV Lyss

TV Orpund

TV Lyss

GETU Brigg

TV Orpund

Verein

TV Zollikofen
TV Lyss

TV Belp

TV Lyss

GETU Brigg
TV Kallnach
TV Orpund
TV Belp

TV Lyss

TV Kirchberg BE
TV Stettlen
TV Stettlen
FSG Tavannes
TV Lyss

Verein
TV Belp

Getu Spiez-Einigen
TV Thun-Strattligen

TV Lyss
TV Lyss
TV Orpund

Verein
TV Orpund
TV Brienz

TV Thun-Strattligen

Boden
9.25
8.70
8.95
9.05
8.70
8.95
8.30
8.55
8.60
8.55
0.00

Boden
9.20
9.25
9.15
9.20
9.05
9.10
9.20
8.85
8.55
8.75
8.95
8.55
8.70
8.45

Boden

9.30
9.25

9.45
9.00
9.40
8.75

BO

9.40
8.10
8.20

Ring Sprung
9.15 9.35
8.35 9.40
9.05 9.10
9.05 8.70
8.75 8.90
8.45 8.80
8.85 8.60
8.40 9.00
7.85 9.00
730 7.70
0.00 9.15
Ring Sprung
9.45 9.55
9.50 9.0
9.45 9.05
9.30 9.05
8.80 9.50
9.20 9.15
8.70 9.20
9.05 8.90
9.60 9.05
8.45 8.80
8.95 9.00
8.05 8.15
7.85  8.65
8.65 8.15
Ring Sprung
9.75 9.25
9.50 9.65
9.50 9.25
9.30 9.30
9.35 9.20
9.60 9.70
SR SP
9.45 9.35
8.45 8.95
8.25 8.45

Reck Barren

8.10 9.30
9.05 9.25
8.25 9.20
8.75 8.65
8.30 9.25
8.55 9.05
8.30 9.40
8.35 8.15
7.50 8.40
7.70 8.85
7.90 8.80
Reck Barren

9.25 9.90
9.25 9.65
9.30 9.65
9.30 9.60
8.95 9.85
9.00 9.65
8.80 9.05
9.00 8.70
8.80 8.30
8.95 9.30
8.60 8.70
8.45 9.15
8.55 7.75
8.20 7.65
Reck Barren

9.30 9.85
9.05 9.20
9.10 8.95
9.00 9.25
8.90 8.85
7.85 8.95

RE BA

9.20 9.35
8.25 9.10
8.50 9.15
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Total A
45.15 G
4475 S
4455 B
4420 *
43.90
43.80
43.45
42.45
41.35
40.10
25.85

Total A
47.35 G
47.05 S
46.60 B
46.45 *
46.15 *
46.10 *
44.95
44.50
44.30
44.25
44.20
42.35
41.50
41.10

Total A

47.45 G
46.65 S

46.25 B
45.85
45.70
44.85

Total
46.75
42.85
42.55
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